01246 432597
Staveley Lane,
Eckington,
Sheffield,
S43 3YQ
Here in Sheffield, we understand steel.
You’ll work with honest, experienced experts
dedicated to giving you the best product
at the best price and delivering first-class service.
PRODUCT GUIDEPRODUCT GUIDE
- 2 -
Like UK steel itself, our story started in Sheffield.
For decades, Renforce has manufactured & supplied
top-quality steel-forged productstop-quality steel-forged products from the heart
of the industry.
We’re proud of our history and heritage, clocking in
every day with the shared goals of quality craftsmanship, quality craftsmanship,
fair pricesfair prices and outstanding customer service.outstanding customer service.
We supply to the construction and leisure sectors,
delivering the fundamentals of safe, solid builds –
from fence pins and dowel bars to cut-to-measure
de-coiled lengths and steel reinforcements.
And we’re the only manufacturer that turns steel  we’re the only manufacturer that turns steel
coil into a finished productcoil into a finished product by de-coiling,
straightening, cutting & forging.
Whether you’re after standard stock
or a bespoke service, Renforce
puts Steel City know-how
into every product.
- 2 - - 3 -
Dowel Bars .................................. 4
Fence Pins, J Pins & U Pins ........ 5
Line Pins .................................. 6 - 7
T8 Rebar & Rebar Pins ............... 8
Mushroom Caps ........................... 8
Straight Bar ................................. 9
About Us
Contents ...
-  D OW E L  B A R S  -
Our best-quality dowel bars feature a plain length of mild steel
with clean-cropped ends, cut in-house. Position them between blocks of poured
concrete to allow joint flexibility while boosting strength and force transfer.
- 4 -
BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER
★★★★★★★★★★
DB-16-200 200mm 3400
DB-16-300 300mm 2400
DB-16-400 400mm 1700
DB-16-450 450mm 1600
DB-16-500 500mm 1500
DB-16-600 600mm 1200
DB-16-750 750mm 1000
DB-16-800 800mm 850
DB-16-900 900mm 800
DB-16-1000 1000mm 750
16MM DIAMETER16MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
DB-18-400 400mm 1300
DB-18-500 500mm 1100
DB-18-600 600mm 950
DB-18-900 900mm 650
DB-18-1200 1200mm 500
18MM DIAMETER18MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
DB-20-300 300mm 1600
DB-20-400 400mm 1100
DB-20-450 450mm 1000
DB-20-500 500mm 900
DB-20-550 550mm 850
DB-20-600 600mm 800
DB-20-800 800mm 550
DB-20-900 900mm 500
DB-20-1000 1000mm 450
DB-20-1100 1100mm 420
DB-20-1250 1250mm 350
20MM DIAMETER20MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
12MM DIAMETER12MM DIAMETER
DB-12-300 300mm 3800
DB-12-350 350mm 3300
DB-12-400 400mm 2900
DB-12-450 450mm 3000
DB-12-500 500mm 2500
DB-12-600 600mm 2200
DB-12-750 750mm 1800
DB-12-900 900mm 1500
DB-12-1000 1000mm 1200
DB-12-1200 1200mm 1100
DB-12-1500 1500mm 800
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
DB-14-600 600mm 1600
DB-14-900 900mm 1100
14MM DIAMETER14MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
DB-10-200 200mm 8200
DB-10-300 300mm 5500
DB-10-400 400mm 4200
DB-10-450 450mm 3700
DB-10-500 500mm 3300
DB-10-830 830mm 2000
DB-10-900 900mm 1900
DB-10-1000 1000mm 1700
10MM DIAMETER10MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
-  D OW E L  B A R S  -
Our best-quality dowel bars feature a plain length of mild steel
with clean-cropped ends, cut in-house. Position them between blocks of poured
concrete to allow joint flexibility while boosting strength and force transfer.
- 4 - - 5 -
-  F E N C E  P I N S  -
This best-selling, sturdy, high-performance pin range delivers
for every project. Choose from steel fence pins for durable temporary
barriers to non-penetrating models for use in live conditions.
Available in standard sizes or bespoke options, created right here on site.
FPR-08-1250NP 8mm dia x 1250mm 2000
FPR-08-1200 8mm dia x 1200mm 2000
FPR-10-1200 10mm dia x 1200mm 1200
FPR-12-1200 12mm dia x 1200mm 800
FPR-14-1200 14mm dia x 1200mm 800
FPR-16-1200 16mm dia x 1200mm 500
FPR-18-1200 18mm dia x 1200mm 400
PART CODEPART CODE DIMENSIONSDIMENSIONS QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
NO POINTNO POINT
N O N - P E N E T R AT I N G
-  F E N C E  P I N S  -
The non-pointed, flat and bent end
allows the pin to be weighted down
with a sandbag or concrete block
(or other heavy objects).
NPFP-12-1400 1400mm 250
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
12MM DIAMETER12MM DIAMETER
N O N - P E N E T R AT I N G
-  L I N E  P I N S  -
It’s a quick and cheap method
of establishing a guideline without
the danger of damaging the surface
or underground services.
NPLP-12-900 900mm 250
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
12MM DIAMETER12MM DIAMETER
BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER
★★★★★★★★★★
-  L I N E  P I N S  -
Head off costly errors when pouring and setting concrete.
Our tried-and-tested road form and side wall stakes
keep flexible structures securely in position.
Need a non-traditional size?
We’ll produce them to your exact spec.
LP-08-450 450mm 5800
8MM DIAMETER8MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
LP-10-200 200mm 8000
LP-10-250 250mm 6500
LP-10-300 300mm 5000
LP-10-400 400mm 4000
LP-10-450 450mm 3500
LP-10-600 600mm 2700
LP-10-700 700mm 2300
LP-10-750 750mm 2100
LP-10-900 900mm 1800
LP-10-1000 1000mm 1600
LP-10-1200 1200mm 1300
10MM DIAMETER10MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
LP-12-200 200mm 6000
LP-12-225 225mm 6000
LP-12-250 250mm 5000
LP-12-300 300mm 3800
LP-12-400 400mm 2900
LP-12-450 450mm 3000
LP-12-500 500mm 2500
LP-12-600 600mm 2200
LP-12-750 750mm 1800
LP-12-900 900mm 1500
LP-12-1000 1000mm 1200
LP-12-1200 1200mm 1100
12MM DIAMETER12MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
- 6 -
LP-14-300 300mm 3200
LP-14-450 450mm 2200
LP-14-600 600mm 1600
LP-14-750 750mm 1300
LP-14-900 900mm 1100
LP-14-1000 1000mm 950
LP-14-1100 1100mm 850
LP-14-1200 1200mm 800
14MM DIAMETER14MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
LP-16-250 250mm 3000
LP-16-300 300mm 2400
LP-16-350 350mm 2000
LP-16-450 450mm 1600
LP-16-500 500mm 1500
LP-16-600 600mm 1200
LP-16-700 700mm 1000
LP-16-750 750mm 1000
LP-16-900 900mm 800
LP-16-1000 1000mm 750
LP-16-1100 1100mm 550
LP-16-1200 1200mm 600
LP-16-1500 1500mm 500
16MM DIAMETER16MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
LP-18-300 300mm 1900
LP-18-450 450mm 1300
LP-18-600 600mm 950
LP-18-700 700mm 850
LP-18-750 750mm 800
LP-18-900 900mm 650
LP-18-1000 1000mm 600
LP-18-1200 1200mm 500
18MM DIAMETER18MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
LP-20-300 300mm 1600
LP-20-450 450mm 1000
LP-20-600 600mm 800
LP-20-700 700mm 580
LP-20-750 750mm 600
LP-20-800 800mm 550
LP-20-900 900mm 500
LP-20-1000 1000mm 450
LP-20-1100 1100mm 420
LP-20-1200 1200mm 400
20MM DIAMETER20MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
LP-22-450 450mm 850
LP-22-600 600mm 650
LP-22-800 800mm 460
LP-22-900 900mm 420
LP-22-1000 1000mm 360
LP-22-1200 1200mm 330
LP-22-1500 1500mm 240
22MM DIAMETER22MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
LP-24-900 900mm 340
24MM DIAMETER24MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
LP-25-600 600mm 470
LP-25-800 800mm 350
LP-25-900 900mm 310
25MM DIAMETER25MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
- 7 -
-  T 8  R E B A R  -
Our T8 Rebars are made of the highest-quality steel and precisely
cut to either 3M or 6M high tensile bars. Widely known in the industry
as Rebars, these sturdy pieces are used to help concrete
stand tension force. Sold per tonne.
-  M U S H RO OM  C A PS  -
Highly-visible plastic Rebar Caps, AKA Mushroom Caps,
are designed to cover rebar ends to prevent injury.
These caps cover bars with diameters between 6mm and 50mm.
- 8 -
-  R E B A R  P I N S  -
10mm-thick range of rebar pins with pointed ends are essential
to any project when marking key positions and setting out on site.
T08-3000 3000mm Sold Per Tonne
T08-6000 6000mm Sold Per Tonne
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH PACK SIZEPACK SIZE
MC-06-18 6 - 18mm 250
SMALLSMALL
PART CODEPART CODE DIAMETERDIAMETER QTY PERQTY PER
BAGBAG
MC-16-34 16 - 34mm 250
MEDIUMMEDIUM
PART CODEPART CODE DIAMETERDIAMETER QTY PERQTY PER
BAGBAG
MC-40-50 40 - 50mm 100
LARGELARGE
PART CODEPART CODE DIAMETERDIAMETER QTY PERQTY PER
BAGBAG
-  R E B A R  P I N S  -
10mm-thick range of rebar pins with pointed ends are essential
to any project when marking key positions and setting out on site.
- 9 -
RFPR-10-1200 1200mm 1200
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
10MM RIBBED FENCE PIN10MM RIBBED FENCE PIN
RLP-10-450 450mm 3500
RLP-10-600 600mm 2700
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
PALLETPALLET
10MM REBAR PINS10MM REBAR PINS
-  J  P I N S  -
8mm-thick, J-shaped pegs are widely used
to secure the base of galvanised steel wire
fencing to the ground.
-  U  P I N S  -
U-formed, 8mm in diameter steel pins
are ideal for securing artificial grass
or weeds on-site.
JP-08-300 300mm 4000
JP-08-400 400mm 3500
JP-08-500 500mm 3000
JP-08-600 600mm 2000
JP-08-700 700mm 1500
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH QTY PERQTY PER
BULK BAGBULK BAG
8MM DIAMETER8MM DIAMETER
UP-08-300 300 x 50 x 300mm
UP-08-400 400 x 50 x 400mm
PART CODEPART CODE DIMENSIONSDIMENSIONS
8MM DIAMETER8MM DIAMETER
- 9 -
- 10 -
-  ST R A I G H T  B A R  -
- 11 -
Can’t see the size you want?
If you don’t find the straight bar you’re after,
talk to our helpful team, and we’ll sort out the size you need.
Book a call with a Renforce product expert to get started.
[ Get in touch on 01246 432597 ]
5.5MM DIAMETER5.5MM DIAMETER
SR-05.5-10'6 10'6
SR-05.5-11'10 11'10
SR-05.5-11'8 11'8
SR-05.5-2'10 2'10
SR-05.5-3'9 3'9
SR-05.5-4'5 4'5
SR-05.5-5'10 5'10
SR-05.5-5'11 5'11
SR-05.5-5'5 5'5
SR-05.5-5'7 5'7
SR-05.5-5'8 5'8
SR-05.5-5'9 5'9
SR-05.5-6'5 6'5
SR-05.5-6'7 6'7
SR-05.5-6'8 6'8
SR-05.5-7'10 7'10
SR-05.5-7'5 7'5
SR-05.5-7'6 7'6
SR-05.5-7'7 7'7
SR-05.5-7'8 7'8
SR-05.5-8'1 8'1
SR-05.5-8'10 8'10
SR-05.5-8'5 8'5
SR-05.5-8'6 8'6
SR-05.5-8'7 8'7
SR-05.5-9'4 9'4
SR-05.5-9'9 9'9
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH
SR-06.5-10'3 10'3
SR-06.5-8'6 8'6
6.5MM DIAMETER6.5MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH
SR-10-6000 6mtr
10MM DIAMETER10MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH
SR-12-6000 6mtr
12MM DIAMETER12MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH
SR-16-6000 6mtr
16MM DIAMETER16MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH
SR-18-1478 1478mm
SR-18-1590 1590mm
18MM DIAMETER18MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH
SR-20-6000 6mtr
20MM DIAMETER20MM DIAMETER
PART CODEPART CODE LENGTHLENGTH
ALL SOLD PER TONNEALL SOLD PER TONNE
01246 432597
Staveley Lane, Eckington,
Sheffield, S43 3YQ
Talk to us about discounts & deals
Cut costs with support from our trade experts.
Let us know your project needs, and we’ll
explore ways to help you save.
[ Schedule a call with our team ]